CALENDAR FOR 2019/20 SCHOOL YEAR

ACTIVITY

Freshmen Orientation/pictures
Family Fun Festival

DATE

August 6
August 7

Sophomore, Junior, Senior Orientation/pictures August 8

Back To School Night
ACT Test

Homecoming Assembly
Homecoming Parade

August 22

September 14
September 20
September 20

Homecoming Football Game vs. Warrenton September 20

Homecoming Dance

Pirate Players Fall Play
Orchestra Disney Dazzle Concert
Choir Broadway Concert

ACT Test

September 21
October 3,4, 5
October 18
October 19
October 26

Renaissance Special Needs Halloween Dance October 27

Pirate Player Theatre Competition
Winter Band Concert

Pirate Players Actors Studio Performance

Winter Choir Concert

ACT Test

ACT Test

Pirate Players Desserts and Drama
STUCO Winter Formal

Choir Musical Performance Matinee
Choir Musical Performance
National Honor Society Induction
Pirate Players Mr. SCHS Contest
Band Pops & Pasta

ACT Test

Renaissance “Evening With The Stars’
Band “Music In The Parks”

Spring Orchestra Concert

Spring Band Concert

November 16
November 21
December 6, 7
December 11
December 14
February 8
February 15
February 22
March 12, 13
March 12, 13, 14
March 17
March 19
April 3

April 4

April 16

April 17,18
April 22

April 23

TIME
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 -4 PM
5:30 -8 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:10 AM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 AM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM, 8:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

LOCATION
Main Gym
Main Gym
Main Gym
Main Gym
Main Gym
“A” Building
Main Gym
Waverly Street
Stadium
Main Gym
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
“A” Building
Commons
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
“A” Building
“A” Building
Auditorium
Main Gym
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium
Main Gym
“A” Building
TBD
Whole School
Auditorium
Auditorium




Band “Music In The Parks” April 24, 25 4:00 PM, 8:00 AM Whole School

Junior/Senior Prom April 25 7:00 PM The Foundry
Pirate Players Spring Play April 30, May 1, May 2 7:00 PM Auditorium
Renaissance Special Needs Prom May 3 6:00 PM Commons
All District Strings Rehearsal May 4 6:00 PM Main Gym
All District Strings Performance May 5 7:30 PM Main Gym
Spring Choir Concert May 6 8:00 PM Auditorium
International Thespian Society Induction May 7 6:00 PM Auditorium
Pirate Players & International Thespian Banquet May 8 6:00 PM Auditorium
Madrigal Choir Concert May 9, May 16 7:00 PM Auditorium
Senior Honors Night May 26 6:30 PM Auditorium
Class of 2020 Commencement Ceremony May 28 7:00 PM Main Gym
ACT Test June 13 8:00 AM “A” Building

ACT Test July 18 8:00 AM “A” Building



