CALENDAR FOR 2019/20 SCHOOL YEAR

ACTIVITY	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
Freshmen Orientation/pictures	August 6	5:30 PM	Main Gym
Family Fun Festival	August 7	5:00 PM	Main Gym
Sophomore, Junior, Senior Orientation/pictu	res August 8	12:30 – 4 PM	Main Gym
	-	5:30 – 8 PM	Main Gym
Back To School Night	August 22	6:00 PM	Main Gym
ACT Test	September 14	8:00 AM	"A" Building
Homecoming Assembly	September 20	10:10 AM	Main Gym
Homecoming Parade	September 20	1:30 PM	Waverly Street
Homecoming Football Game vs. Warrenton	September 20	7:00 PM	Stadium
Homecoming Dance	September 21	7:00 PM	Main Gym
Pirate Players Fall Play	October 3, 4, 5	7:00 PM	Auditorium
Orchestra Disney Dazzle Concert	October 18	7:00 PM	Auditorium
Choir Broadway Concert	October 19	5:00 PM	Auditorium
ACT Test	October 26	8:00 AM	"A" Building
Renaissance Special Needs Halloween Dance October 27		2:00 PM	Commons
Pirate Player Theatre Competition	November 16	8:00 AM	Auditorium
Winter Band Concert	November 21	7:00 PM	Auditorium
Pirate Players Actors Studio Performance	December 6, 7	7:00 PM	Auditorium
Winter Choir Concert	December 11	8:00 PM	Auditorium
ACT Test	December 14	8:00 AM	"A" Building
ACT Test	February 8	8:00 AM	"A" Building
Pirate Players Desserts and Drama	February 15	7:00 PM	Auditorium
STUCO Winter Formal	February 22	7:00 PM	Main Gym
Choir Musical Performance Matinee	March 12, 13	9:30 AM	Auditorium
Choir Musical Performance	March 12, 13, 14	7:30 PM	Auditorium
National Honor Society Induction	March 17	7:00 PM	Auditorium
Pirate Players Mr. SCHS Contest	March 19	7:00 PM	Auditorium
Band Pops & Pasta	April 3	6:00 PM	Main Gym
ACT Test	April 4	8:00 AM	"A" Building
Renaissance "Evening With The Stars"	April 16	6:00 PM	TBD
Band "Music In The Parks"	April 17, 18	4:00 PM, 8:00 AM	Whole School
Spring Orchestra Concert	April 22	7:00 PM	Auditorium
Spring Band Concert	April 23	7:00 PM	Auditorium

Band "Music In The Parks"	April 24, 25	4:00 PM, 8:00 AM	Whole School
Junior/Senior Prom	April 25	7:00 PM	The Foundry
Pirate Players Spring Play	April 30, May 1, May	Auditorium	
Renaissance Special Needs Prom	May 3	6:00 PM	Commons
All District Strings Rehearsal	May 4	6:00 PM	Main Gym
All District Strings Performance	May 5	7:30 PM	Main Gym
Spring Choir Concert	May 6	8:00 PM	Auditorium
International Thespian Society Induction	May 7	6:00 PM	Auditorium
Pirate Players & International Thespian Banquet May 8		6:00 PM	Auditorium
Madrigal Choir Concert	May 9, May 16	7:00 PM	Auditorium
Senior Honors Night	May 26	6:30 PM	Auditorium
Class of 2020 Commencement Ceremony	May 28	7:00 PM	Main Gym
ACT Test	June 13	8:00 AM	"A" Building
ACT Test	July 18	8:00 AM	"A" Building